7/22/2016

Written at

1025

TotalsFor Terminal:

1026

TotalsFor Terminal:

Cross Pay
Report

Cashed at

TermPaidAt = 1026
TermPaidAt = 1026
TermPaidAt = 1026

1025

TermPaidAt = 1025

1026

KO

SeqNumber

177717
177718
177719

177637

Amount

($1.50)
($0.50)
($50.50)

($52.50)

($0.50)

($0.50)



