Cross Pay Report

KO

Written at	Cashed at	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1025			
	TermPaidAt = 1026	177717	(\$1.50)
	TermPaidAt = 1026	177718	(\$0.50)
	TermPaidAt = 1026	177719	(\$50.50)
Totals For Terminal:	1025	-	(\$52.50)
1026	TermPaidAt = 1025	177637	(\$0.50)
Totals For Terminal:	1026	-	(\$0.50)